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Journal Entry Query Tool NOTE: Ctrl+Shift+J to pull data
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Date Range: Other Criteria

From: 2020-03 Districts: 2149 Vendor Code:

To: 2021-02 Accts: Amount From:

System: Amount To:

Subsystem: 19 Posting: All

Total of Entries: 72,026.83 0.00 *pstd: P = Posted, U = Unposted, S = Staged, C:0 = I/C Unposted, -1 = Hanging out there.

Num of Entries Shown: 288 288 *records limit: 10000

Not included in print range

Full Account Date Amount USD Amount CAD Nat 

Currency

Journal Control Num Psted* Journal Description User R/Type Vendor Code One Time Vendor Further Description Date Doc Doc Desc Doc Ctrl Num

52140-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 6,592.63 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406577 P 2020-03 Pcard Actuals LaurenTi 0/JE IC BRIDGESTONE AMER TIRE~BOBBY BRIDGESTONE

50065-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 353.92 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406591 P 2020-03 B2 Hourly In progress LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

52065-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 163.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406591 P 2020-03 B2 Hourly In progress LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

57147-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 17.27 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC FRED-MEYER #0603~CHAD WHITE

70336-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 17.32 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406648 P Pcard Activity - March HeatherWe 0/JE IC WM SUPERCENTER #2121~CHAD WHITE

50036-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 2,638.32 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

50050-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 201.83 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52036-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 668.58 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52050-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 51.15 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

56036-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 175.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

56050-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 13.39 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70036-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 624.66 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70050-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 47.79 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407351 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherWe 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52120-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 198.47 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407592 P 2020-03 - PCard Accrual LesleyG 1/JE STD WESTERN CASCADE CONTAINER~JOSH GALLOWAY

70336-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 278.25 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407592 P 2020-03 - PCard Accrual LesleyG 1/JE STD COSTCO BUS CENTER 767~RACHEAL GALLOWAY

52120-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 879.79 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407593 P 2020-03 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 1/JE STD PO 00362: SWS EQUIPMENT: PCard: FINGER P

52120-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 1,663.39 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407593 P 2020-03 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 1/JE STD PO 00364: MCNEILUS: PCard: (2) COMPLETE

52125-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 1,154.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407593 P 2020-03 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 1/JE STD PO 00383: FASTENAL: PCard: (4) CASES OF

52140-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 3,046.58 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407593 P 2020-03 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 1/JE STD

(10) NEW WHEELS

(9) RECON WHEELS

52144-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 136.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407593 P 2020-03 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 1/JE STD PO 00355: NAPA: PCard: 10 BOXES OF DEF F

70255-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 79.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407593 P 2020-03 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 1/JE STD PO 00417: ROBERT SHARP: PCard: WEB ALERT

50086-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 422.25 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407647 P 2020-03 Pcard Accrual HeatherH 0/JE IC AMZN MKTP US UR5372353~LYNSIE BRESSLER

52120-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 (2,741.65) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407669 P Misc4 2020-03 - ReClass Parts/ HeatherH 0/JE IC Reclasss Parts expense from subcode 19

52140-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 (9,639.21) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407669 P Misc4 2020-03 - ReClass Parts/ HeatherH 0/JE IC Reclasss Tires expense from subcode 19

52120-2149-000-19 4/20/2020 879.79 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407974 P From Voucher Posting. JudyA 0/JE IC VUS000011134 SOLID WASTE SYSTEMS SOLID WASTE SYSTEMS 3/20/20 FINGER PADS 0122096 IN

52140-2149-000-19 4/28/2020 3,046.58 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408087 P From Voucher Posting. asnell 0/JE IC VUS000009248 GCR TIRES & SERVICE 3/27/20 (10) NEW WHEELS(9) RECON WHEELS147889

50065-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (353.92) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406605 P 2020-03 B2 Hourly In progress LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

52065-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (163.60) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406605 P 2020-03 B2 Hourly In progress LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

50036-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (2,638.32) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

50050-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (201.83) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52036-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (668.58) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52050-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (51.15) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

56036-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (175.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

56050-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (13.39) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70036-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (624.66) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70050-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (47.79) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407426 P 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua HeatherH 0/JE IC 2020-03 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52120-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (198.47) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407723 P 2020-03 - PCard Accrual LesleyG 0/REVERSE WESTERN CASCADE CONTAINER~JOSH GALLOWAY

70336-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (278.25) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407723 P 2020-03 - PCard Accrual LesleyG 0/REVERSE COSTCO BUS CENTER 767~RACHEAL GALLOWAY

52120-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (879.79) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407724 P 2020-03 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 0/REVERSE PO 00362: SWS EQUIPMENT: PCard: FINGER P

52120-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (1,663.39) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407724 P 2020-03 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 0/REVERSE PO 00364: MCNEILUS: PCard: (2) COMPLETE

52125-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (1,154.80) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407724 P 2020-03 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 0/REVERSE PO 00383: FASTENAL: PCard: (4) CASES OF

52140-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (3,046.58) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407724 P 2020-03 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 0/REVERSE

(10) NEW WHEELS

(9) RECON WHEELS

52144-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (136.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407724 P 2020-03 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 0/REVERSE PO 00355: NAPA: PCard: 10 BOXES OF DEF F

70255-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (79.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407724 P 2020-03 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 0/REVERSE PO 00417: ROBERT SHARP: PCard: WEB ALERT

50086-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (422.25) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407746 P 2020-03 Pcard Accrual HeatherH 0/JE IC AMZN MKTP US UR5372353~LYNSIE BRESSLER

52120-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 2,741.65 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407752 P Misc4 2020-03 - ReClass Parts/ HeatherH 0/JE IC Reclasss Parts expense from subcode 19

52140-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 9,639.21 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407752 P Misc4 2020-03 - ReClass Parts/ HeatherH 0/JE IC Reclasss Tires expense from subcode 19

50036-2149-201-19 4/30/2020 3,714.72 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

50065-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 353.92 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:ER Wages

52036-2149-201-19 4/30/2020 171.84 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-320-19 4/30/2020 778.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

52065-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 163.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:ER Wages

56036-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 642.36 0.00 USD JRNLWA00407951 P B2 4/1/20-4/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:CV19 Bonus

50020-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (353.92) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

50020-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 353.92 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

50020-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 353.92 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:ER Wages

50065-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (353.92) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

50065-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (353.92) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:ER Wages

50065-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 353.92 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

52020-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (163.60) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

52020-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 163.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

52020-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 163.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:ER Wages

52065-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 163.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

52065-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (163.60) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-8:ER Wages

52065-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (163.60) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408128 P Recode ER wages to Labor HelenaK 0/JE IC B2:2020-08:ER Wages

50036-2149-201-19 4/30/2020 3,675.30 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408225 P B2  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-201-19 4/30/2020 168.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408225 P B2  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-320-19 4/30/2020 748.62 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408225 P B2  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

56036-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408225 P B2  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 615.16 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408225 P B2  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408225 P B2  4/15/20-4/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-09:CV19 Bonus

50086-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 422.25 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC AMZN MKTP US UR5372353~LYNSIE BRESSLER

50086-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 51.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC AMAZON.COM 7544H8V73 AMZN~LYNSIE BRESSLE

52120-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 198.47 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC WESTERN CASCADE CONTAINER~JOSH GALLOWAY

52125-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 1,154.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC FASTENAL COMPANY 01WATUM~RACHEAL GALLOWA

70336-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 278.25 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408249 P Pcard Activity - April HelenaK 0/JE IC COSTCO BUS CENTER 767~RACHEAL GALLOWAY

50036-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 3,226.22 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

50050-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 246.81 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52036-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 808.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52050-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 61.82 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70036-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 791.64 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70050-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 60.56 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408899 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

50086-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 77.32 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408901 P 2020-04 Reclass Covid LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 Reclass Covid

57125-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 133.64 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408901 P 2020-04 Reclass Covid LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 Reclass Covid

70255-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 79.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409002 P 2020-04 - PCard Accrual LauraKa 1/JE STD ROBERTSHARP~RACHEAL GALLOWAY

70320-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 1,618.54 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409003 P 2020-04 PO Log Accrual LauraKa 1/JE STD PO 00500: ONE CALL NOW: PCard: COVID 19

52120-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (2,741.65) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409080 P Misc5 2020-04 - ReClass Parts/ LaurenTi 0/JE IC Reclasss Parts expense from subcode 19

52140-2149-000-19 4/30/2020 (9,639.21) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409080 P Misc5 2020-04 - ReClass Parts/ LaurenTi 0/JE IC Reclasss Tires expense from subcode 19

50036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (3,226.22) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

50050-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (246.81) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (808.04) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52050-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (61.82) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (791.64) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70050-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (60.56) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00408956 P 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-04 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70255-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (79.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409026 P 2020-04 - PCard Accrual LauraKa 0/REVERSE ROBERTSHARP~RACHEAL GALLOWAY

70320-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,618.54) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409027 P 2020-04 PO Log Accrual LauraKa 0/REVERSE PO 00500: ONE CALL NOW: PCard: COVID 19

50020-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 8.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409339 P B2  5/1/20-5/13/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:ER Wages

70165-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409460 P Rclss Exp Reimb May HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409460 P Rclss Exp Reimb May HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement

70255-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 79.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC ROBERTSHARP~RACHEAL GALLOWAY

70320-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 1,618.54 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409638 P Pcard Activity - May HeatherWe 0/JE IC ONE CALL NOW~RACHEAL GALLOWAY

50036-2149-201-19 5/31/2020 3,562.86 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-201-19 5/31/2020 164.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-320-19 5/31/2020 733.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 615.16 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00409734 P Reclass CV19 Bonus HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

50036-2149-201-19 5/31/2020 3,577.70 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

50036-2149-201-19 5/31/2020 1,847.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-201-19 5/31/2020 165.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-201-19 5/31/2020 81.70 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-320-19 5/31/2020 669.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-320-19 5/31/2020 299.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 125.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 635.28 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 309.76 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

70165-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410049 P B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 HeatherWe 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (8.80) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410164 P REVERSE B2  5/1/20-5/13/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:ER Wages

70165-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (25.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410166 P REVERSE Rclss Exp Reimb May JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (100.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410166 P REVERSE Rclss Exp Reimb May JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 8.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:ER Wages

50036-2149-201-19 5/31/2020 3,562.86 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus
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52140-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 6,592.63 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406577 P 2020-03 Pcard Actuals LaurenTi 0/JE IC BRIDGESTONE AMER TIRE~BOBBY BRIDGESTONE

52036-2149-201-19 5/31/2020 164.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-320-19 5/31/2020 733.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 615.16 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:CV19 Bonus

70165-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410176 P Correct B2  5/1/20-5/12/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-10:Expense Reimbursement

50036-2149-201-19 5/31/2020 (3,577.70) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

50036-2149-201-19 5/31/2020 (1,847.48) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-201-19 5/31/2020 (165.80) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-201-19 5/31/2020 (81.70) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-320-19 5/31/2020 (669.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-320-19 5/31/2020 (299.04) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (635.28) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (309.76) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (250.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (125.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

70165-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (25.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (25.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410183 P REVERSE B2  5/14/20-5/31/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:Expense Reimbursement

50036-2149-201-19 5/31/2020 3,577.70 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

50036-2149-201-19 5/31/2020 1,847.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-201-19 5/31/2020 165.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-201-19 5/31/2020 81.70 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-320-19 5/31/2020 669.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

52036-2149-320-19 5/31/2020 299.04 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 635.28 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 309.76 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 250.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:CV19 Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 125.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:CV19 Bonus

70165-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-11:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410187 P Correct B2  5/13/20-6/2/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-12:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 125.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410494 P 2020-05 Reclass Internet Reimb LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 Reclass Internet Reimb.

50036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 1,847.52 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410495 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

50050-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 141.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410495 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 396.74 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410495 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52050-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 30.35 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410495 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 434.78 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410495 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70050-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 33.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410495 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

50036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (1,847.52) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410675 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual

50050-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (141.34) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410675 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (396.74) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410675 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52050-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (30.35) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410675 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70036-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (434.78) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410675 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70050-2149-000-19 5/31/2020 (33.26) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410675 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual

50036-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 (1,847.52) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410564 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

50050-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 (141.34) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410564 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52036-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 (396.74) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410564 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52050-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 (30.35) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410564 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70036-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 (434.78) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410564 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70050-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 (33.26) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410564 P 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrua LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Covid19 Bonus Accrual

50036-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 1,847.52 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410684 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual

50050-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 141.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410684 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52036-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 396.74 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410684 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual

52050-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 30.35 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410684 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70036-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 434.78 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410684 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70050-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 33.26 0.00 USD JRNLWA00410684 P 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonu LaurenTi 0/JE IC 2020-05 - Reverse Covid19 Bonus Accrual

70165-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411019 P B2  6/3/20-6-16/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-13:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 1,278.24 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411055 P B2  6/24/20 to 6/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-14:ER Wages

70165-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411055 P B2  6/24/20 to 6/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-14:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411055 P B2  6/24/20 to 6/30/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-14:Expense Reimbursement

52120-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 1,663.39 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411583 P Covid-19 reclass - Western Reg HelenaK 0/JE IC Covid-19 reclass 05/20

57147-2149-000-19 6/30/2020 1,044.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411878 P 2020-06 - PCard Accrual LauraKa 1/JE STD EJS GLASS CO~JOSH GALLOWAY

57147-2149-000-19 7/31/2020 (1,044.48) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00411894 P 2020-06 - PCard Accrual LauraKa 0/REVERSE EJS GLASS CO~JOSH GALLOWAY

57147-2149-000-19 7/31/2020 1,044.48 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JE IC EJS GLASS CO~JOSH GALLOWAY

57147-2149-000-19 7/31/2020 24.99 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JE IC BUILDERSFIRSTSOURCE64381~JOSH GALLOWAY

57147-2149-000-19 7/31/2020 82.37 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JE IC TOZIER BROTHERS HARDWARE~JOSH GALLOWAY

57147-2149-000-19 7/31/2020 38.25 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JE IC TOZIER BROTHERS HARDWARE~JOSH GALLOWAY

57147-2149-000-19 7/31/2020 72.81 0.00 USD JRNLWA00412755 P Pcard Activity - July HeatherH 0/JE IC TOZIER BROTHERS HARDWARE~JOSH GALLOWAY

50020-2149-000-19 7/31/2020 156.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413165 P B2  7/8/20 to 7/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-15:ER Wages

70165-2149-000-19 7/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413165 P B2  7/8/20 to 7/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-15:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 7/31/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413165 P B2  7/8/20 to 7/14/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-15:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 7/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413196 P B2  7/22/20-7/28/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-16:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 7/31/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413196 P B2  7/22/20-7/28/20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-16:Expense Reimbursement

50086-2149-000-19 7/31/2020 22.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413470 P 2020-07 PO Log Accrual LauraKa 1/JE STD PO 00865: CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL: PCard: NEC

50086-2149-000-19 8/31/2020 (22.40) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00413608 P 2020-07 PO Log Accrual LauraKa 0/REVERSE PO 00865: CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL: PCard: NEC

50020-2149-000-19 8/31/2020 736.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414306 P B2  8/5/20-8/11/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-17:ER Wages

70165-2149-000-19 8/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414306 P B2  8/5/20-8/11/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-17:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 8/31/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414306 P B2  8/5/20-8/11/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-17:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2149-000-19 8/31/2020 480.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414329 P B2  8/19/20-8/25/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-18:ER Wages

70165-2149-000-19 8/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414329 P B2  8/19/20-8/25/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-18:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 8/31/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00414329 P B2  8/19/20-8/25/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-18:Expense Reimbursement

50086-2149-000-19 8/31/2020 22.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415187 P 2020-08 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 1/JE STD PO 00865: CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL: PCard: NEC

52165-2149-000-19 8/31/2020 1,985.55 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415187 P 2020-08 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 1/JE STD

(2) HAND HELD RADIOS WITH CHARGERS

(1)

52165-2149-000-19 8/31/2020 (550.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415187 P 2020-08 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 1/JE STD

(2) HAND HELD RADIOS WITH CHARGERS

(1)

52165-2149-000-19 9/10/2020 (550.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415301 P From Voucher Posting. JudyA 0/JE IC VUS000015262 WHISLER COMMUNICATIONS 8/3/20 (2) HAND HELD RADIOS WITH CHARGERS(1) TR5039

52165-2149-000-19 9/10/2020 1,985.55 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415301 P From Voucher Posting. JudyA 0/JE IC VUS000015262 WHISLER COMMUNICATIONS 8/3/20 (2) HAND HELD RADIOS WITH CHARGERS(1) TR5039

50086-2149-000-19 9/30/2020 (22.40) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415237 P 2020-08 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 0/REVERSE PO 00865: CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL: PCard: NEC

52165-2149-000-19 9/30/2020 (1,985.55) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415237 P 2020-08 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 0/REVERSE

(2) HAND HELD RADIOS WITH CHARGERS

(1)

52165-2149-000-19 9/30/2020 550.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415237 P 2020-08 PO Log Accrual LesleyG 0/REVERSE

(2) HAND HELD RADIOS WITH CHARGERS

(1)

70105-2149-000-19 9/30/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415815 P B2 9/1/20-9/8/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-19:Expense Reimbursement

70105-2149-000-19 9/30/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415815 P B2 9/1/20-9/8/20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-19:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 9/30/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415826 P B2 9.16.20-9.22.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-20:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 9/30/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00415826 P B2 9.16.20-9.22.20 LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2020-20:Expense Reimbursement

50086-2149-000-19 9/30/2020 22.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00416687 P 2020-09 PO Log Accrual LauraKa 1/JE STD PO 00865: CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL: PCard: NEC

50086-2149-000-19 10/31/2020 (22.40) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00416743 P 2020-09 PO Log Accrual LauraKa 0/REVERSE PO 00865: CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL: PCard: NEC

70165-2149-000-19 10/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417816 P B2 9.30.20_10.06.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-21:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 10/31/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417816 P B2 9.30.20_10.06.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-21:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 10/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417826 P B2 10.14.20_10.20.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-22:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 10/31/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417826 P B2 10.14.20_10.20.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-22:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 10/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417830 P B2 10.28.20_11.03.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-23:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 10/31/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00417830 P B2 10.28.20_11.03.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-23:Expense Reimbursement

50086-2149-000-19 10/31/2020 22.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00418097 P 2020-10 PO Log Accrual LauraKa 1/JE STD NECK GAITER

50086-2149-000-19 11/10/2020 24.30 0.00 USD JRNLWA00418427 P From Voucher Posting. JeffS 0/JE IC VUS000011113 CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INCCLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 7/23/20 NECK GAITER 66942

50086-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 (22.40) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00418265 P 2020-10 PO Log Accrual LauraKa 0/REVERSE NECK GAITER

70210-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 25.59 0.00 USD JRNLWA00418762 P Pcard Activity - Nov HelenaK 0/JE IC WAL-MART #2121~CHAD WHITE

50020-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 160.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419650 P B2 11.11.20_11.17.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-24:ER Wages

70165-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419650 P B2 11.11.20_11.17.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-24:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419650 P B2 11.11.20_11.17.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-24:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 371.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419675 P B2 11.25.20_12.01.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-25:ER Wages

70165-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419675 P B2 11.25.20_12.01.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-25:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419675 P B2 11.25.20_12.01.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-25:Expense Reimbursement

50050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 237.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Medicare_ThankYou

50050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 1,016.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:OASDI_ThankYou

52050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 74.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:OASDI_ThankYou

52050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 99.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:OASDI_ThankYou

52050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 17.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Medicare_ThankYou

52050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 23.20 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Medicare_ThankYou
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52140-2149-000-19 3/31/2020 6,592.63 0.00 USD JRNLWA00406577 P 2020-03 Pcard Actuals LaurenTi 0/JE IC BRIDGESTONE AMER TIRE~BOBBY BRIDGESTONE

56050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 5.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Medicare_ThankYou

56050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 24.80 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:OASDI_ThankYou

70050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 198.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:OASDI_ThankYou

70050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 46.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419681 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou EE tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Medicare_ThankYou

50036-2149-201-19 11/30/2020 16,400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B2: ThankYou Bonus

52036-2149-201-19 11/30/2020 1,200.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B2: ThankYou Bonus

52036-2149-320-19 11/30/2020 1,600.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B2: ThankYou Bonus

56036-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 400.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B2: ThankYou Bonus

70036-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 3,200.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419682 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou Bonus JacobMas 0/JE IC B2: ThankYou Bonus

50050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 2.40 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:FUI_ThankYou

50050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 63.71 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:SUI_ThankYou

50050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 24.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

52050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 3.70 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:SUI_ThankYou

52050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 1.76 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

52050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 3.92 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:SUI_ThankYou

52050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 2.34 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

56050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 0.59 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

70050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 15.68 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:SUI_ThankYou

70050-2149-000-19 11/30/2020 4.68 0.00 USD JRNLWA00419683 P Rcls West Reg Thankyou ER tax JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:Washington Paid Family & Medical Leav

50086-2149-000-19 12/31/2020 89.68 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420446 P From Voucher Posting. JeffS 0/JE IC VUS000011113 CLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INCCLASSIC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES INC 12/10/20 THERMOMETER, NECK GAITER 68678

52086-2149-000-19 12/31/2020 233.38 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH 0/JE IC SMARTSIGN~RACHEAL GALLOWAY

57147-2149-000-19 12/31/2020 11.84 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420506 P Pcard Activity - Dec HeatherH 0/JE IC WAL-MART #2121~CHAD WHITE

50020-2149-000-19 12/31/2020 389.60 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420964 P B2 12.09.20_12.22.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-26:ER Wages

70165-2149-000-19 12/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420964 P B2 12.09.20_12.22.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-26:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 12/31/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420964 P B2 12.09.20_12.22.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-26:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2149-000-19 12/31/2020 2,194.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420966 P B2 12.23.20_12.29.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-27:ER Wages

70165-2149-000-19 12/31/2020 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420966 P B2 12.23.20_12.29.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-27:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 12/31/2020 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00420966 P B2 12.23.20_12.29.20 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2020-27:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2149-000-19 12/31/2020 820.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421008 P 2020-12 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2021-1:ER Wages

50020-2149-000-19 1/31/2021 (820.00) 0.00 USD JRNLWA00421024 P 2020-12 B2 Hrly In prog Accrl LaurenTi 0/JE IC B2:2021-1:ER Wages

50020-2149-000-19 1/31/2021 820.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422773 P B2 1.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2021-01:ER Wages

70165-2149-000-19 1/31/2021 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422773 P B2 1.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2021-01:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 1/31/2021 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422773 P B2 1.1.21-1.12.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2021-01:Expense Reimbursement

50020-2149-000-19 1/31/2021 176.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422803 P B2 1.20.21_1.26.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2021-02:ER Wages

70165-2149-000-19 1/31/2021 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422803 P B2 1.20.21_1.26.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2021-02:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 1/31/2021 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00422803 P B2 1.20.21_1.26.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2021-02:Expense Reimbursement

57147-2149-000-19 2/28/2021 122.73 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424283 P 2021-02 Pcard Activity HeatherH 0/JE IC WM SUPERCENTER #2121~CHAD WHITE

57147-2149-000-19 2/28/2021 49.96 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424283 P 2021-02 Pcard Activity HeatherH 0/JE IC WAL-MART #2121~CHAD WHITE

70210-2149-000-19 2/28/2021 38.69 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424283 P 2021-02 Pcard Activity HeatherH 0/JE IC WAL-MART #2121~CHAD WHITE

70165-2149-000-19 2/28/2021 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424365 P B2 2.3.21_2.9.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2021-03:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 2/28/2021 100.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424365 P B2 2.3.21_2.9.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2021-03:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 2/28/2021 25.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424384 P B2 2.17.21_2.23.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2021-04:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 2/28/2021 75.00 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424384 P B2 2.17.21_2.23.21 JacobMas 0/JE IC B2:2021-04:Expense Reimbursement

70165-2149-000-19 2/28/2021 12.50 0.00 USD JRNLWA00424410 P 2021-02 B2 PP5 Accrual JacobMas 0/JE IC 50% B2:2021-04:Expense Reimbursement
